
England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 14 & 15 March 2015
U17 WOMEN

Terr

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers N/A 8.68 978 978 1 1.55 678 1,656 4 12.89 720 2,376 2 5.61 732 3,108 1 02:18.52 844 3,952 1

2 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC N/A 9.36 836 836 13 1.70 855 1,691 1 13.03 729 2,420 1 5.28 637 3,057 2 02:44.28 525 3,582 2

3 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC N/A 8.95 920 920 4 1.61 747 1,667 2 9.94 526 2,193 7 5.17 606 2,799 6 02:24.78 760 3,559 3

4 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC N/A 9.20 869 869 7 1.64 783 1,652 5 12.41 688 2,340 3 5.16 603 2,943 3 02:37.69 600 3,543 4

5 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC MCAA 9.40 828 828 15 1.55 678 1,506 11 12.54 697 2,203 6 5.43 680 2,883 4 02:37.78 599 3,482 5

6 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC Northern 8.93 925 925 2 1.55 678 1,603 8 11.10 602 2,205 5 5.01 562 2,767 7 02:34.48 638 3,405 6

7 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC N/A 9.49 810 810 19 1.67 818 1,628 7 10.04 532 2,160 8 5.10 587 2,747 8 02:34.00 644 3,391 7

8 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers MCAA 9.22 865 865 8 1.58 712 1,577 9 11.78 647 2,224 4 4.80 506 2,730 10 02:33.86 645 3,375 8

9 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEYDacorum & Tring AC N/A 9.30 848 848 9 1.49 610 1,458 15 11.74 644 2,102 11 5.29 640 2,742 9 02:35.46 626 3,368 9

10 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC Northern 9.76 758 758 29 1.55 678 1,436 18 10.36 553 1,989 17 4.83 514 2,503 18 02:20.25 820 3,323 10

11 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC Northern 9.11 887 887 5 1.61 747 1,634 6 9.80 516 2,150 9 5.36 660 2,810 5 02:45.98 506 3,316 11

12 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC Northern 9.30 848 848 9 1.40 512 1,360 26 12.83 716 2,076 12 5.07 578 2,654 13 02:35.99 620 3,274 12

13 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC MCAA 9.34 840 840 12 1.67 818 1,658 3 8.74 447 2,105 10 5.12 592 2,697 11 02:44.49 522 3,219 13

14 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers Welsh 8.93 925 925 2 1.46 577 1,502 12 9.76 514 2,016 14 5.13 595 2,611 14 02:38.78 587 3,198 14

15 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC Welsh 9.76 758 758 29 1.49 610 1,368 25 9.83 518 1,886 21 4.71 482 2,368 23 02:24.77 760 3,128 15

16 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC N/A 9.74 761 761 28 1.58 712 1,473 13 11.03 597 2,070 13 5.11 589 2,659 12 02:51.03 453 3,112 16

17 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C N/A 9.13 883 883 6 1.52 644 1,527 10 8.53 434 1,961 20 5.32 648 2,609 15 02:47.14 494 3,103 17

18 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC MCAA 9.55 798 798 24 1.49 610 1,408 21 8.30 419 1,827 26 4.90 532 2,359 24 02:30.32 689 3,048 18

19 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers Welsh 9.36 836 836 13 1.43 544 1,380 24 10.95 592 1,972 19 5.01 562 2,534 17 02:48.28 482 3,016 19

20 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers Welsh 9.52 804 804 22 1.46 577 1,381 23 8.73 447 1,828 24 4.85 519 2,347 25 02:32.14 666 3,013 20

21 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers N/A 9.44 820 820 17 1.52 644 1,464 14 10.27 547 2,011 15 5.02 565 2,576 16 02:55.36 409 2,985 21

22 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers MCAA 10.24 668 668 41 1.52 644 1,312 31 9.41 491 1,803 30 4.92 538 2,341 28 02:34.79 634 2,975 22

23 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC Welsh 9.33 842 842 11 1.49 610 1,452 17 7.36 358 1,810 29 4.79 503 2,313 29 02:35.30 628 2,941 23

24 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC Northern 9.40 828 828 15 1.31 419 1,247 36 10.79 581 1,828 24 5.00 559 2,387 21 02:43.22 536 2,923 24

25 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC MCAA 9.64 781 781 26 1.46 577 1,358 27 11.50 628 1,986 18 4.72 485 2,471 19 02:52.25 440 2,911 25

26 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC Northern 9.47 814 814 18 1.52 644 1,458 15 7.42 362 1,820 28 4.86 522 2,342 27 02:41.34 558 2,900 26

27 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers Welsh 9.51 806 806 21 1.46 577 1,383 22 9.36 488 1,871 22 4.82 511 2,382 22 02:45.19 515 2,897 27

28 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWNRadley AC Northern 9.82 746 746 31 1.43 544 1,290 33 10.06 533 1,823 27 4.86 522 2,345 26 02:42.16 548 2,893 28

29 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC N/A 9.53 802 802 23 1.49 610 1,412 20 10.76 579 1,991 16 4.50 428 2,419 20 02:49.20 472 2,891 29

29 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC MCAA 10.05 703 703 35 1.49 610 1,313 30 8.62 440 1,753 32 4.34 388 2,141 33 02:25.54 750 2,891 29

31 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 9.93 725 725 33 1.49 610 1,335 29 8.52 433 1,768 31 4.48 423 2,191 32 02:31.13 679 2,870 31

32 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC N/A 10.19 677 677 39 1.43 544 1,221 37 6.87 327 1,548 43 4.52 433 1,981 40 02:21.83 799 2,780 32

33 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC Northern 9.98 716 716 34 1.37 481 1,197 38 9.75 513 1,710 34 4.78 500 2,210 31 02:43.52 533 2,743 33

34 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC N/A 9.85 740 740 32 1.43 544 1,284 34 8.38 424 1,708 35 4.83 514 2,222 30 02:44.75 520 2,742 34

35 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC N/A 10.13 688 688 37 1.34 449 1,137 42 9.87 521 1,658 37 4.59 451 2,109 35 02:34.93 632 2,741 35

36 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACNorthern 10.20 675 675 40 1.25 359 1,034 44 9.36 488 1,522 44 4.55 441 1,963 43 02:31.86 670 2,633 36

37 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC N/A 10.15 684 684 38 1.49 610 1,294 32 7.28 353 1,647 38 4.43 411 2,058 37 02:45.28 514 2,572 37

38 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools Northern 9.73 763 763 27 1.46 577 1,340 28 6.90 329 1,669 36 4.39 401 2,070 36 02:46.63 499 2,569 38

39 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC N/A 10.50 621 621 45 1.43 544 1,165 41 8.88 456 1,621 40 4.52 433 2,054 38 02:49.03 474 2,528 39

40 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers Welsh 9.60 789 789 25 789 48 10.40 556 1,345 47 5.24 626 1,971 41 02:42.26 547 2,518 40

41 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 10.30 657 657 43 1.49 610 1,267 35 9.10 471 1,738 33 4.39 401 2,139 34 02:59.97 365 2,504 41

42 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC Northern 10.12 690 690 36 1.37 481 1,171 40 8.36 423 1,594 41 4.56 443 2,037 39 02:50.61 457 2,494 42

43 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACNorthern 10.24 668 668 41 1.28 389 1,057 43 9.85 520 1,577 42 4.35 391 1,968 42 02:49.97 464 2,432 43

44 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC Northern 10.34 650 650 44 1.43 544 1,194 39 8.53 434 1,628 39 3.93 292 1,920 44 02:48.46 480 2,400 44

45 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC MCAA 10.65 595 595 47 1.25 359 954 46 10.22 544 1,498 45 4.35 391 1,889 45 02:56.28 401 2,290 45

46 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KINGEden Runners Northern 10.52 618 618 46 1.28 389 1,007 45 8.41 426 1,433 46 4.11 333 1,766 47 02:45.63 510 2,276 46

47 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 11.28 491 491 48 1.28 389 880 47 7.97 397 1,277 48 3.96 299 1,576 49 02:57.19 392 1,968 47

83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers Welsh 9.49 810 810 19 1.49 610 1,420 19 8.21 413 1,833 23 1,833 46 DNS *

64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC MCAA 43.63 1.52 644 644 49 7.34 357 1,001 49 5.10 587 1,588 48 DNS *

60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump 800m
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017

U17 Women

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC 10.12 690

2 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 10.30 657

3 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 10.34 650

4 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 10.50 621

5 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KING Eden Runners 10.52 618

6 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC 10.65 595

7 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC 11.28 491

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC 9.93 725

2 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC 9.98 716

3 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC 10.13 688

4 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC 10.15 684

5 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC 10.19 677

6 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 10.24 668

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools 9.73 763

2 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC 9.74 761

3 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWN Radley AC 9.82 746

4 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 9.85 740

5 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC 10.05 703

6 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 10.20 675

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 9.40 828

2 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers 9.44 820

3 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers 9.49 810

4 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC 9.53 802

5 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 9.76 758

6 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers 10.24 668
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017

U17 Women

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC 9.34 840

2 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC 9.40 828

3 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC 9.47 814

4 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers 9.60 789

5 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC 9.64 781

6 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC 9.76 758

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C 9.13 883

2 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC 9.30 848

3 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers 9.36 836

4 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers 9.51 806

5 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers 9.52 804

6 64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 43.63

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC 9.11 887

2 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 9.20 869

3 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 9.33 842

4 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC 9.36 836

5 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 9.49 810

6 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC 9.55 798

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 8

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 8.68 978

2 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 8.93 925

3 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC 8.93 925

4 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 8.95 920

5 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 9.22 865

6 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEY Dacorum & Tring AC 9.30 848
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017

U17 Women

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 02:31.86 670

2 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KING Eden Runners 02:45.63 510

3 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 02:48.46 480

4 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC 02:56.28 401

5 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:57.19 392

6 64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC DNS

7 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers DNS

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC 02:21.83 799

2 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers 02:42.26 547

3 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC 02:45.28 514

4 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools 02:46.63 499

5 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 02:49.03 474

6 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 02:49.97 464

7 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC 02:50.61 457

U17 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC 02:25.54 750

2 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:31.13 679

3 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC 02:34.93 632

4 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 02:35.30 628

5 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC 02:43.52 533

6 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 02:44.75 520

7 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:59.97 365

U17 Women's 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC 02:24.77 760

2 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC 02:30.32 689

3 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers 02:32.14 666

4 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers 02:34.79 634

5 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC 02:41.34 558

6 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWN Radley AC 02:42.16 548

7 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers 02:45.19 515

U17 Women's 800m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:20.25 820

2 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC 02:43.22 536

3 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C 02:47.14 494

4 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers 02:48.28 482

5 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC 02:49.20 472

6 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:52.25 440

7 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers 02:55.36 409
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017

U17 Women

U17 Women's 800m - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 02:33.86 645

2 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 02:34.00 644

3 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEY Dacorum & Tring AC 02:35.46 626

4 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC 02:35.99 620

5 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 02:38.78 587

6 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC 02:44.49 522

7 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC 02:51.03 453

U17 Women's 800m - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 02:18.52 844

2 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 02:24.78 760

3 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC 02:34.48 638

4 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 02:37.69 600

5 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 02:37.78 599

6 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC 02:44.28 525

7 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC 02:45.98 506
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

1 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC

2 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC

3 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC

4 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC

5 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

6 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC

7 64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

8 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

9 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC

10 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC

11 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KINGEden Runners

12 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

13

14 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools

15 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers

16 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

17 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWNRadley AC

18 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers

19 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC

20 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

21 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers

22 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC

23 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC

24 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

25 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC

2 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

3 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers

4 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

5 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC

6 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC

7 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

8 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

9 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC

10 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

11 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

12 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

13

14 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEYDacorum & Tring AC

15 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

16 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C

17 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

18 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC

19 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

20 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC

21 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers

22 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

23 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

24 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

25 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

26 79 Amaya SCOTT  (Southampton AC)
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

1 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools

2 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers

3 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

4 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWNRadley AC

5 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers

6 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC

7 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

8 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers

9 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC

10 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC

11 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

12 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEYDacorum & Tring AC

2 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

3 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C

4 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

5 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC

6 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

7 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC

8 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers

9 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

10 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

11 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

12 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

13 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC

14

15

16

17
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25

26

MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 ICE VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Saturday 11/03/2017

EVENT High Jump U17 Women Pool A TIME
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Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

T
o
ta

l

T
ri

a
ls

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

S
ig

n
a
tu

re
s

1.76 Best of All

T
ri

a
ls

 a
t

H
t 

C
le

a
re

d

Metres

o - xo o xxo xxx

o o o xxx

1.55

1.49

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

1.52

o o o o o xo o xxx

o o o xxx

1.61

o o o o xxx 1.52

o o o o o xxx 1.55

o o o o xo 1.61

o o o xxo o xxx

xo xxx

1.58

o o xo xo 1.58

o o o o xo xo o xxx

xxx

1.64

o o o o o 1.67

o xo o o xo

o xo o xxx

xxx 1.67

o 1.70o o o xo xxx

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

11/03/2017 18:42
Results by Sprints Software 075 07 853112

U17W_Pentathlon.xlsm/High J (2)/Page 9 of 17



Order No NAME CLUB

1 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

2 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

3 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC

4 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

5 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEYDacorum & Tring AC

6 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers

7 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers

8 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

9 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

10 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

11 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWNRadley AC

12 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

13 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

14 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KINGEden Runners

15 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

16 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC

17 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC

18 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC

19 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC

20 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC

21 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC

22 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

23 64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

24 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC

25

26
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, Sheffield DATE Saturday 11/03/2017England Athletics U17 & U15 ICE VENUE 

Shot Put U17 Women Pool A TIME
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X
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10.19
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC

2 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C

3 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers

4 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC

5 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

6 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC

7 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

8 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools

9 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers

10 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

11 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC

12 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

13 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC

14 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

15 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC

16 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

17 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC

18 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC

19 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

20 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

21 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

22 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC

23 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

24 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

25 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers
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EVENT Shot Put U17 Women Pool B

10.76

TIME

DATE Saturday 11/03/2017EIS, Sheffield

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 ICE VENUE 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

2 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KINGEden Runners

3 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

4 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC

5 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC

6 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC

7 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC

8 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC

9 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC

10 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

11 64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

12 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 ICE VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Saturday 11/03/2017

11/03/2017 18:42

Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17W_Pentathlon.xlsm/Shot (2)/Page 12 of 17



Order No NAME CLUB

1 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

2 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC

3 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

4 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC

5 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC

6 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

7 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

8 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

9 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC

10 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

11 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

12 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 76 Jasmine PRESHO Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

2 84 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

3 62 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

4 37 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

5 49 Ellie FORREST Peterborough AC

6 42 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

7 80 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers

8 71 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

9 64 Rebecca JOHNS Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

10 36 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC

11 69 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

12 56 Victoria HARTE Radley AC

13 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

14 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

15 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

16 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

17 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C

18 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEYDacorum & Tring AC

19 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

20 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC

21 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC

22 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

23 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

24 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

25

26

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, SheffieldVENUE DATE Saturday 11/03/2017

Long Jump U17 Women Pool C TIME

England Athletics U17 & U15 ICE
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5.16

5.28

5.17

5.29
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 53 Neve GRIMES Charnwood AC 45

2 30 Connie ANDREWS Stevenage & North Herts AC 47

3 31 Molly ASTILL Stevenage & North Herts AC 39

4 70 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC 43

5 47 Alfi FARRELL East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 43

6 78 Madeleine ROCKLIFFE-KINGEden Runners 46

7 85 Chloe SKIDMORE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 35

8 50 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 41

9 57 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 36

10 40 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC 34

11 74 Lily NAYLOR Amber Valley & Erewash AC 31

12 38 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 48

13

14 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers

15 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC

16 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers

17 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

18 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

19 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC

20 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers

21 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers

22 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWNRadley AC

23 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC

24 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC

25 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC

26 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools
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4.55

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Saturday 11/03/2017

Long Jump U17 Women Pool D TIME
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 83 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

2 41 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

3 45 Pippa EARLEY Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

4 61 Jess HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

5 66 Amelia MACDONALD Enfield & Haringey A C

6 73 Talia MORTON-KEMSLEY Dacorum & Tring AC

7 60 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

8 35 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC

9 79 Amaya SCOTT Southampton AC

10 72 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

11 58 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

12 75 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 63 Taiya JONES Cardiff Archers 18 18

2 55 Bethany HARRYMAN Harlow AC 10 10

3 68 Emma MARTIN Cardiff Archers 20 20

4 44 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 19 19

5 46 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers 14 14

6 82 Morgan SPINK Doncaster AC 15 15

7 77 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 21 21

8 28 Megan PENFOLD Orion Harriers 12 12

9 52 Holly GRIFFITHS -BROWNRadley AC 16 16

10 32 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nantwich AC 23 23

11 51 Lily GREGORY Charnwood AC 22 22

12 54 Sophie HALL Oldham & Royton H & AC 16 16

13 87 Millie BEAUMONT Derbyshire Schools 24 24
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